

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4988/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2012 in CRMBA No.32214/2011
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NARAYAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S. Kulshreshtha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission is granted to the petitioner to implead the
complainant as a party respondent.
Issue notice to the newly added respondent.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

|(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|